

## Greater Bridgeport St. Patrick's Day Celebration



Greetings to the Friends and Supporters of the Greater Bridgeport St. Patrick's Day Celebration!

Thank you ALL for your support of the 2018 St. Patrick's Day Parade.

The floats, marching bands, schools, special guests and thousands of parade goers along the route enjoyed a fantastic celebration which made for a truly wonderful day.

We're back at it and planning another great event for 2019!

Don't forget to mark your calendars! This year's parade is **Friday March 15, 2019** and, once again, we will share our Irish heritage, fellowship and community with EVERYONE in the Greater Bridgeport area and beyond. To be able to continue this much anticipated event for 2019, we must make a request for your support again this year in order to book the marching bands, buses and promotion of the event. Please consider being a part of the 2019 Parade! We are a 501(c)(3) organization and contributions to support the Parade are tax deductible.

David J. Mullany
Parade Sponsor Chairman

For questions or discussions please call David Mullany at 203-685-8711 or email dimullany@wiffle.com







## Greater Bridgeport St. Patrick's Day Celebration



The Greater St. Patrick's Day Parade Committee has tax deductible 501 (C)(3) status. **Donations are tax deductible!** 

SPONSORSHIP LEVEL	BENEFITS PROVIDED
Diamond \$10,000	2 Parade Journal pages Breakfast and Lunch seated with the Parade Grand Marshall 16 breakfast tickets 16 lunch tickets 1 vehicle in parade* 24 parade caps
Emerald \$5,000	2 Parade Journal pages 8 breakfast tickets (reserved table) 8 lunch tickets (reserved table) 1 vehicle in parade* 12 parade caps
Sapphire \$2,500	1 Parade Journal page 4 breakfast tickets 4 lunch tickets 1 vehicle in parade* 6 parade caps
Ruby \$1,000	1/2 Parade Journal page 2 breakfast tickets 2 lunch tickets

Sponsors will be recognized on parade letterhead, on parade invitations, on website and have prominent banner recognition at breakfast/lunch venue.

\*Diamond, Emerald and Sapphire sponsors can enter their own vehicle in the parade. We will provide magnetic door signs indicating Sponsor Name and Sponsorship Level.

Please make contributions payable to the GBSPDCC - 2019 Parade. Send to: GBSPDCC, PO Box 9211, Bridgeport, CT 06601

> David J. Mullany Parade Sponsor Chairman